
- FTTX Strand Dorp Wire Round

- FTTX Strand Dorp Wire Flat
- FTTX Strand Fig-8 Drop Wire Flat 
- Accessorier for FTTH
- FTTH Terminal Box Indoor
- Wall Mount Outdoor

FTTH (Fiber Optic To The Home)
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Steel strength member

FRP/KFRP/Steel
250um Fiber
Lszh sheath

FTTX Strand Drop Wire Round

FTTX Strand Drop Wire Flat

FTTX Strand Fig-8 Drop Wire Flat

STANDARD

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3, ISO/IEC 11801:2002, ANSI/ICEA 696, Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, ITU-T G.652D (Singlemode), 
ITU-T G.651 (Multimode), IEC 60332-1, IEC 60332-2& IEC 60332-3, IEC 60793/60794, ANSI/ICEA 596,EIA/TIA-455, UL, RoHS Compliant 2002/95/EC

STANDARD

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3, ISO/IEC 11801:2002, ANSI/ICEA 696, Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, ITU-T G.652D (Singlemode), 
ITU-T G.651 (Multimode), IEC 60332-1, IEC 60332-2& IEC 60332-3, IEC 60793/60794, ANSI/ICEA 596,EIA/TIA-455, UL, RoHS Compliant 2002/95/EC

APPLICATION

 - Communication network
 - Optical distribution network 
 - Lan system
 - FTTH

PROPERTIES

 - Excellent performance 
 - Low insertion loss and high return loss
 - High tensile strength 
 - Telcorda GR326, IEC, TIA/EIA standard compliant

PROPERTIES

 - Excellent performance 
 - Low insertion loss and high return loss
 - High tensile strength 
 - Telcorda GR326, IEC, TIA/EIA standard compliant

Suspension wire

Optical fiber
Tight buffer

Aramid yarn/E-Glass yarn

Outer jacket HDPE (LSZH)
Rip cord

Water Blocking Tape

APPLICATION

-  Adopted to outdoor level and vertical distribution.
-  Suitable for connect with communication equipment.
-  Long distance and local area network communication.

STANDARD

ANSI/TIA-568-C.3, ANSI/TIA/EIA-568-B.3, ISO/IEC 11801:2002, ANSI/ICEA 696, Telcordia (Bellcore) GR-20-CORE, ITU-T G.652D (Singlemode), 
ITU-T G.651 (Multimode), IEC 60332-1, IEC 60332-2& IEC 60332-3, IEC 60793/60794, ANSI/ICEA 596,EIA/TIA-455, UL, RoHS Compliant 2002/95/EC

PROPERTIES

 - Excellent performance 
 - Low insertion loss and high return loss
 - High tensile strength 
 - Telcorda GR326, IEC, TIA/EIA standard compliant

APPLICATION

-  Adopted to outdoor level and vertical distribution.
-  Suitable for connect with communication equipment.
-  Long distance and local area network communication.

FTTH Fiber Optic Product

DESCRIPTION

7.00

8.00

10.00

4.50

5.00

8.00

 3.00
 3.50
 4.50

FTTX Strand Dorp Wire Round 1 Core
FTTX Strand Drop Wire Round 2 Core
FTTX Strand Drop Wire Round 4 Core
FTTX Strand Drop Wire Flat 1 Core
FTTX Strand Drop Wire Flat 2 Core
FTTX Strand Drop Wire Flat 4 Core
FTTX Strand Fig-8 Drop Wire Flat 1 Core
FTTX Strand Fig-8 Drop Wire Flat 2 Core
FTTX Strand Fig-8 Drop Wire Flat 4 Core

FTTX Strand Drop Wire Round

FTTX Strand Drop Wire Flat

FTTX Strand Fig-8 Drop Wire Flat

PRODUCT

F-FTTX-SDR-01
F-FTTX-SDR-02
F-FTTX-SDR-04
F-FTTX-SDF-01
F-FTTX-SDF-02
F-FTTX-SDF-04
F-FTTX-SDF8-01
F-FTTX-SDF8-02
F-FTTX-SDF8-04

PART NUMBER PRICE

Ordering Table

Steel strength member

FRP/KFRP/Steel

250um Fiber

Lszh sheath
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Ordering Table

FTTH Terminal Box Indoor

Accessories for FTTH Product

 • Accommodation of 1, 2, 4 adapters
 • Easy installation
 • Suitable for SC sx and LC dx adapters

 • Widely used in FTTH Network.
 • Telecommunication Networks 
 • CATV Networks 

Features

 • Colour:Light Grey
 • It Can be fixed with 19Inch Panel and other 
    telecommunication Equipment
 • Size:H:550mm, W540mm, D:200mm

Features

 • For 15m optical cable
 • Size:150(L) x 120(W) x 37(H)mm

Features

Features

2 Core

FTTH Terminal Box, 1 Port FTTH Terminal Box, 2 Port FTTH Terminal Box, 4 Port

Fiber Optic Cable-Coling Box, 15m

DESCRIPTION

 50.00 
 60.00 

 300.00 
 500.00 

 2,000.00 
 800.00 

 1,200.00 
 1,800.00 
 2,500.00 
 2,500.00 
 4,000.00 
 3,500.00 

FTTH Terminal Box, 1 Port
FTTH Terminal Box, 2 Port
FTTH Terminal Box, 4 Port 
Fiber Optic Cable-Coling Box, 15m
Multimedia Empty Metal Box H:550mm, W540mm, D:200mm
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 2 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 4 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 8 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 8 Core with PLC
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 16 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 16 Core with PLC
Wall Mount Outdoor, Plastic, Fiber Optic Box For FTTH Cable for 24 Core

FTTH Terminal Box Indoor

Multimedia Empty Metal Box
Wall Mount Outdoor (plastic)

PRODUCT

F-FTTH-BOX-01
F-FTTH-BOX-02
F-FTTH-BOX-04
F-FTTH-CL-Box
F-FTTH-NB
F-WM-FTTH-02
F-WM-FTTH-04
F-WM-FTTH-08
F-WM-FTTH-08-PLC
F-WM-FTTH-16
F-WM-FTTH-16-PLC
F-WM-FTTH-24

PART NUMBER PRICE

Wall Mount Outdoor (Plastic)

 • PP material used ensures the body strong and light.
 • Wet-proof, water-proof, dust-proof, anti-aging

Multimedia Empty Metal Box

4 Core 8 Core 16 Core

24 Core 8 Core PLC 24 Core PLC

 • Easy installations: Ready for wall mount – installation kits provided
 • Space saving: Double-layer design for easier installation and maintenances
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Blockless PLC Splitter

 • Free 1X2,4,8,16,32 PLC Splitter Sample for evaluation
 • Quick Delivery on Trial Order or Bulk Order
 • Plastic Packing Protection from Shipment
 • High quality PLC design features a protective metal 
 • casing around the fibers
 • PLC splitting mechanism
 • 900µm loose tube fiber for easy stripping, splicing, or terminating

 • Low insertion loss
 • Low Polarization Dependent Loss
 • Excellent Environmental Stability
 • Excellent Mechanical Stability
 • Telcordia GR-1221 and GR-1209
 • Available in dual/three wavelength operation
 • Available in 250um & 900um fiber.

Ordering Table
DESCRIPTION

Blockless PLC Splitter 1x2, SC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x4, SC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x8, SC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x16, SC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x32, SC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x2, LC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x4, LC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x8, LC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x16, LC/APC, 1m
Blockless PLC Splitter 1x32, LC/APC, 1m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x2, SC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x4, SC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x8, SC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x16, SC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x32, SC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x2, LC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x4, LC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x8, LC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x16, LC/APC, 2m
Module Type PLC Splitter 1x32, LC/APC, 2m

Blockless PLC Splitter

Module Type PLC Splitter

PRODUCT

F-BPLC-APC-SC-0102-01
F-BPLC-APC-SC-0104-01
F-BPLC-APC-SC-0108-01
F-BPLC-APC-SC-0116-01
F-BPLC-APC-SC-0132-01
F-BPLC-APC-LC-0102-01
F-BPLC-APC-LC-0104-01
F-BPLC-APC-LC-0108-01
F-BPLC-APC-LC-0116-01
F-BPLC-APC-LC-0132-01
F-MPLC-APC-SC-0102-01
F-MPLC-APC-SC-0104-01
F-MPLC-APC-SC-0108-01
F-MPLC-APC-SC-0116-01
F-MPLC-APC-SC-0132-01
F-MPLC-APC-LC-0102-01
F-MPLC-APC-LC-0104-01
F-MPLC-APC-LC-0108-01
F-MPLC-APC-LC-0116-01
F-MPLC-APC-LC-0132-01

PART NUMBER PRICE

Features

Characteristics

 • Low insertion loss
 • Low Polarization Dependent Loss
 • Excellent Environmental Stability
 • Excellent Mechanical Stability
 • Telcordia GR-1221 and GR-1209
 • Available in dual/three wavelength operation
 • Available in 250um & 900um fiber, 2mm

Characteristics

 • Free 1×2,4,8,16,32 Single mode PLC SM Splitter Sample for 
    evaluation
 • Quick Delivery on Trial Order or Bulk Order
 • Well Made Premium Fiber Cable
 • Plastic Packing Protection from Shipment
 • 100% Money Refund or Replacement with Quality Problem

Features

Module Type PLC Splitter 

Accessories for FTTH Product

224.00
280.00
350.00
595.00

1,190.00
238.00
294.00
364.00
630.00

1,260.00
280.00
350.00
490.00

770.00

1,470.00
336.00
364.00
490.00

805.00

1,540.00
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Wall Mount Outdoor Metal

Accessories for FTTH Product

Features

Features

Wall Mount Outdoor FTTH Metal Box

96 Core Fiber Optic Cabinet (Splicing type)

96 Core Fiber Optic Cabinet (PLC Tray type)

PLC Splitter Tray SC type

DESCRIPTION

 2,500.00 
 3,500.00 
 4,500.00 

 10,000.00 
 11,000.00 
 1,000.00 
 1,000.00 
 2,000.00 
 2,000.00 

Wall Mount Outdoor Fiber Optic Distribution Box 24 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor Fiber Optic Distribution Box 48 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor Fiber Optic Distribution Box 72 Core
Wall Mount Outdoor Fiber Optic Cabinet 96 Core(Splicing type)
Wall Mount Outdoor Fiber Optic Cabinet 96 Core(PLC Tray type)
1x8 PLC Splitter (SC UPC Type)
1x8 PLC Splitter (SC APC Type)
1x16 PLC Splitter (SC UPC Type)
1x16 PLC Splitter (SC APC Type)

Wall Mount Outdoor

PLC Splitter Tray SC type

PRODUCT

F-WMB-24
F-WMB-48
F-WMB-72
F-WMC-96-XX
F-WMC-96-PLC
F-STB-08-PLC
F-STB-08-APLC
F-STB-16-PLC
F-STB-16-APLC

PART NUMBER PRICE

Ordering Table

 • With 3Pcs PG13.5 Cable Gland
 • With 4Pcs Metal Mounting to fix on the wall
 • To Output 24, 48 or 72 Branch FTTH Cable

 • Material : SMC (Flake mold Plastic Reinforeced With Plate Unsaturated 
   Polyester Polyester Glass Fiber), Which Is Formed After High Temperature 
   And High-Pressure Molding.
 • Waterproof IP Grade : IP66
 • Environment Temperrature : -40oC ~ +60oC
 • adapter FC, SC, LC
 • Using Life : >30Years

Features

Features

 • Material : SMC (Flake mold Plastic Reinforeced With Plate Unsaturated 
   Polyester Polyester Glass Fiber), Which Is Formed After High Temperature 
    And High-Pressure Molding.
 • Waterproof IP Grade : IP66
 • Environment Temperrature : -40oC ~ +60oC
 • adapter FC, SC, LC
 • Using Life : >30Years

 • Tamper-Proof Packaging
 • Compact design
 • Excellent Mechanical
 • Good channel-to-channel uniformity
 • High Reliability and Stability

Code XX = SC, LC, FC

23



�� ซอยสขุาภิบาล � ซอย � แยก � แขวงทา่แรง้ เขตบางเขน กรุงเทพ ����� โทร. ���-���-���� โทร. ��-���-���� แฟกซ.์ ��-���-����
บริษัท โฟคอมม์ (ประเทศไทย) จำกัด

www.focomm-cabling.com

Accessories for FTTH Product

Features

Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet

Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 96 Core

Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 144 Core

Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 288 Core

DESCRIPTION

 12,000.00 
 13,000.00 
 18,000.00 
 19,000.00 
 25,000.00 
 26,000.00 

Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 96 Core(Splicing type)
Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 96 Core(PLC Tray type)
Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 144 Core(Splicing type)
Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 144 Core(PLC Tray type)
Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 288 Core(Splicing type)
Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet 288 Core(PLC Tray type)

Stand Fiber Optic Cabinet
PRODUCT

F-FRO-96-XX
F-FRO-96-PLC
F-FRO-144-XX
F-FRO-144-PLC
F-FRO-288-XX
F-FRO-288-PLC

PART NUMBER PRICE

Ordering Table

 • Material : SMC (Flake mold Plastic Reinforeced With Plate 
   Unsaturated Polyester Polyester Glass Fiber), Which Is Formed 
   After High Temperature And High-Pressure Molding.
 • Waterproof IP Grade : IP65
 • Environment Temperrature : -40oC ~ +60oC
 • Using Life : >30Years

Features
 • Material : SMC (Flake mold Plastic Reinforeced With Plate 
   Unsaturated Polyester Polyester Glass Fiber), Which Is Formed 
   After High Temperature And High-Pressure Molding.
 • Waterproof IP Grade : IP65
 • Environment Temperrature : -40oC ~ +60oC
 • Using Life : >30Years

Features
 • Material : SMC (Flake mold Plastic Reinforeced With Plate 
   Unsaturated Polyester Polyester Glass Fiber), Which Is Formed 
   After High Temperature And High-Pressure Molding.
 • Waterproof IP Grade : IP65
 • Environment Temperrature : -40oC ~ +60oC
 • Using Life : >30Years

PLC Tray typeSplicing type

PLC Tray typeSplicing type

PLC Tray typeSplicing type

Code XX = SC, LC, FC
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Pigtail APC 

Adepter APC 

Patch Cord APC

Accessories for FTTH Product

Features

DESCRIPTION

 250.00
 250.00
 250.00
 300.00
 340.00
 440.00
 540.00
 640.00
 740.00
 60.00
 60.00
 40.00
 80.00
 40.00
 50.00
 50.00

Patch Cord APC

Patch Cord out door APC

Pigtail APC

Adapter APC

Fast Connector

PRODUCT

F-APC-SCSC9-3-DX
F-APC-SCFC9-3-DX
F-APC-FCFC9-3-DX
F-APC-OSCSC9-3-DX
F-APC-OSCSC9-5-DX
F-APC-OSCSC9-10-DX
F-APC-OSCSC9-15-DX
F-APC-OSCSC9-20-DX
F-APC-OSCSC9-25-DX
F-PT-APCSC9-0.9mm/2mm
F-PT-APCFC9-0.9mm/2mm
F-AD-APCSC9-SX
F-AD-APCSC9-DX
F-AD-APCFC9
F-FC-SC-UPC
F-FC-SC-APC

Patch Cord SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Patch Cord SC-FC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Patch Cord FC-FC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Patch Cord Out door SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Patch Cord Out door SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 5M
Patch Cord Out door SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 10M
Patch Cord Out door SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 15M
Patch Cord Out door SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 20M
Patch Cord Out door SC-SC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 25M
Pigtail SC, APC, SM 9/125um (900um Jacket)/ (2mm Jacket)
Pigtail FC, APC, SM 9/125um (900um Jacket)/ (2mm Jacket)
SC Adapter Simplex , APC, SM
SC Adapter Duplex , APC, SM
FC Adapter APC
SC Fast Connector UPC
SC Fast Connector APC

PART NUMBER PRICE

Ordering Table

 • Metal material for the max strength.
 • Easy installations: Ready for wall mount – installation kits provided.
 • Ready for splitters: designed space for adding splitters.
 • Space saving! Double-layer design for easier installation and maintenances

Features
 • Low insertional loss and back reflection loss
 • High prcision alignment
 • NTT-MU hardware compatibility, NTT & JIS compliance

Features
 • PP material used ensures the body strong and light.
 • Wet-proof, water-proof, dust-proof, anti-aging
 • Easy installations: Ready for wall mount – installation kits provided
 • Space saving: Double-layer design for easier installation and maintenances

Patch Cord SC-SC, , APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Patch Cord SC-FC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Patch Cord FC-FC, APC, SM 9/125um, Duplex, 3M
Pigtail SC, AP, SM 9/125um (900um Jacket)/ (2mm Jacket)
Pigtail FC, APC, SM 9/125um (900um Jacket)/ (2mm Jacket)
SC Adapter Simplex , APC, SM
SC Adapter Duplex , APC, SM
FC Adapter S, APC, M

SC-SC Patch Cord Out door SC-SC APC

SC

SC Adapter Simplex , APC, SM SC Adapter Duplex , APC, SM FC Adapter APC

FC

Fast Connector

Features
 • SC FiberOptic Fast Connector
 • Suit For FTTH Cable

SC Fast Connector UPC SC Fast Connector APC

SC-FC FC-FC

Additional
• Patch Cord Out door APC + 20.- Per M.
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Accessories for FTTH Product

DESCRIPTION

 200.00 
 500.00 

 2,400.00 
 1,500.00 
 2,000.00 
 2,500.00 
 3,500.00 

F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH ,01 Core
F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH ,04 Core
F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH  up 16-24 subscribers and 96 splicing points
F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 2 Subscribers PLC Splitter 
F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 4 Subscribers PLC Splitter
F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 8 Subscribers PLC Splitter 
F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 16 Subscribers PLC Splitter 

FTTH Closure
PRODUCT

F-CS01-FTTH
F-CS04-FTTH
F-CS-FTTH
F-CS02PLC-FTTH
F-CS04PLC-FTTH
F-CS08PLC-FTTH
F-CS16PLC-FTTH

PART NUMBER PRICE

Ordering Table

 • water-proof design with IP-68
 • Integrated with flap-up splice cassette and adapter holder
 • All stainless metal plate and anti-rusting bolts, nuts.
 • Suitable for the fusion splice or mechanical splice
 • 2 pcs of 1x8, 1x16 or 2x16 splitter can be installed as an option
 • 16 ports cable entrance for drop cable, 24 adapter for drop cable patching

 • 1 Core Fiber Optical Cable Splicing Protector
 • For Simplex SC adaptor

 Unscrew 4 bolts and open the closure. The optical fiber cable or 
patch cords can be inputed in FOCS from two holes. Determine the length 
of fiber cable, to be stripped and fixed insidethe FOSC. After stripping and 
fusion, seal the cable inputs with sealing tape. Screw 4 bolts.

Features

Features

Features

Features

Features

FTTH Closure

F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 

F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 

F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH  up 16-24 subscribers 
and 96 splicing points

F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 16 Subscribers PLC Splitter 

F.O. Splice Closure for FTTH 8 Subscribers PLC Splitter

 • It made of plastic , perfect appearance.
 • Modular splitter design, it can install 1x8,1x4,1x2
 • Easy to open and close, not need any tools
 • Perfect fiber route design to ensure bend radius of fibers.
 • Special design for water-proof,it can be IP 65.
 • The closure has two space, each one is separately, operating independently.

 • It made of plastic , perfect appearance.
 • Modular splitter design, it can install 1x8,1x4,1x2 modular splitter.
 • Easy to open and close, not need any tools
 • Perfect fiber route design to ensure bend radius of fibers.
 • Special design for water-proof,it can be IP 55.
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